EN
CASE SHARING
THE FUTURE OF
DENTISTRY IS DIGITAL.
THE INHOUSE MOVEMENT®
The future of dentistry is digital.
LABORATORYPRACTICE
COLLABORATION

530665 Firing tongs
For removing the restorations from the Programat CS2
ORDERING INFORMATION PROGRAMAT
Programat CS2 (200-240V/50-60Hz)
645986DC German, plug: Switzerland
645986DS German, plug: Schuko plug
645986EA English, plug: Australia
645986EG English, plug: UK
645986ES English, plug: Schuko plug
645986EU English, plug: USA
Programat CS2 (200-240V/50-60Hz)
645986FC French, plug: Switzerland
645986FS French, plug: Schuko plug
645986IS Italian, plug: Schuko plug
645986PS Portuguese, plug: Schuko plug
645986RS Russian, plug: Schuko plug
645986SS Spanish, plug: Schuko plug
Programat CS2 (110-120V/50-60Hz)
645985EU English, plug: USA
645985SU Spanish, plug: USA
13
ORDERING INFORMATION – DRS MATERIALS
Zolid DRS
Block form DR mandrel*, 3 pieces each